Data

21/03/2024

22/03/2024

22/03/2024

22/03/2024

22/03/2024

22/03/2024

22/03/2024

23/03/2024

23/03/2024

23/03/2024

23/03/2024

23/03/2024

23/03/2024

23/03/2024

23/03/2024

Fascia

Cognome

PROSPERI

CALORE

MATELLICANI

PALMUCCI

PROSPERI

SAGRETTI

TAMAGNINI

CALORE

CIPRIANI

MATELLICANI

MESSI

PALMUCCI

PROSPERI

SACCO

SAGRETTI

Nome

VITALIANO

UMBERTO

ALESSANDRO

FRANCESCO

VITALIANO

SIMONE

DORALBA

UMBERTO

CORRADO MARIA

ALESSANDRO

ANGELO

FRANCESCO

VITALIANO

DANIELE

SIMONE

Denominazione

MELATINI

ANDREANI

RICCETTI

MENGONI

CARROZZERIA ITALIA

SERANTONI

RECANATESE

LATTANZI

A.C.M. C. ISTRUZIONE

MESCHINI

ROCCHETTI

STORANI

BRAVI & CAMILLUCCI

LANCIANI

APIRESE

Localita

POTENZA PICENA (MC) SEDE

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

PORTO RECANATI (MC) SEDE

CORRIDONIA (MC) SEDE

MACERATA (MC) (Sedi TC)

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

RECANATI (MC) SEDE

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

MACERATA (MC) (ANCONA - MACERATA)

CAMERINO (MC) SEDE

GAGLIOLE (MC) SEDE

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

APPIGNANO (MC) SEDE

MACERATA (MC) (ANCONA - MACERATA)

APIRO (MC) SEDE

Descrizione Seduta

Collaudi CNG4

Revisioni mezzi pesanti

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Collaudi

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Revisioni per Ingegneri

Patenti D/DE/CE/C/BE guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Revisioni mezzi pesanti

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Revisioni mezzi pesanti

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide



